Valcom, Inc.
5614 Hollins Road
Roanoke, VA 24019
540.563.2000 P.
540.362.9800 F.
•	 Microprocessor based movement
•	 Each clock acts as a repeater and transmitter

16” - 4.0 lbs.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Wireless Analog Clock (V1)
Power kit includes:
Compliance:
**Provided good reception
2 - blue plastic anchor
2 - 10 x 1.5 sheet metal screw
1 - 4mm thread, 10mm length screw
1 - mounting bracket
UL,cUL approved.  FCC Compliant.  FCC
part 15 Section 15,247
Wireless Analog Clock Double Mount Bracket
Part Number:	 Description:
V-AW12A	 	 12” Wireless Analog Clock, Battery Version
V-AW16A	                 	 16” Wireless Analog Clock, Battery Version
V-AW12LP	 	 12” Wireless Analog Clock, 24V/110V Version
V-AW16LP		 16” Wireless Analog Clock, 24V/110V Version
Part Number:	 Description:
V-BDM12	 	 12” Double Mount Housing
V-BDM16	 	 16” Double Mount Housing
Valcom, Inc.